Informe generado el 19 de Mayo de 2024 a las 21:30

JO* Equipos | CDT

Ordenes de Salida

25 de Julio de 2020

Jueces: C: B.RODRIGUEZ - B: A.FARINA

0os

1

2

4

Hora

19:25

19:33

19:41

19:49

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

GAUCHO
SC
LASTUR /
GIRALDA XII
/2009 /
TORDO /
PRE

ELIA
ESCUDO |/
RIVER
MOON /
2009/
CASTANA /
HANN

DELIRIO
DE LYw
CARAMELO
XXXIV /
EXTREMENA
XVIII/ 2008
/ TORDO /
PRE

INDIA
NONE /
NONE //
NONE /
NONE

L.A.C.

113727

128700

132188

134913

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GOLDAR
DIESTE,
Nerea
Y.FINCA EL
ROCIO / NONE

MORAZO
MOSQUERA,
Clara [San
Pablo Ceu]
MANUEL
IGNACIO
MORAZO
PEREZ / NONE

PINEIRO
PEREIRA,
Ainhoa
FELIX PINEIRO
GARRIDO /
NONE

GONZALO
GARCIA, Eva
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

208141

202342

237318

51681

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

%

Pista/Arena: CDT
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